Features / Benefits
Typical Applications
•	Buffer
•	Cell Culture Media
•	Serum
•	Opthalmics
•	Reagents
•	Biologics

Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
M S
[5]
[5] Optional
-5 = Stainless Steel
        Insert for steam-in-
        place (0 and 6
        adaptors only)
FLS-5364B-10212024-BPS	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
*IMPORTANT:  The flow performance of a filter is dependent on several variables including the
process fluid characteristics, operating conditions, filter surface area, pore size, and fittings.  The
above values are approximate for example part numbers and provided for reference only.  Actual
values may vary.  For application guidance and flow performance information for a specific part
number please contact your local Saint-Gobain Life Sciences representative.
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email: info.ft@saint-gobain.com
PureFlo® Z Series PES
Full Size Cartidges
PRODUCT TECH SNAPSHOT: (Values are nominal. Please see Technical Summary for additional information).
M
[1] Filter Membrane
[2] End Modification
[3] LengthS10 = 0.1 µm (single-layer)
S20 = 0.2 µm (single-layer)
ZS10 = ZenFlo 0.2/0.1 µm
ZS20 = ZenFlo 0.45/0.2 µm
XS10 = ZenFlo 0.45/0.1 µm
XS20 = ZenFlo 0.65/0.2 µm
Z
[1] [2] [3]
 0 = 2-222 O-rings, Flat
 5 = 2-222 O-rings, Spear
 6 = 2-226 O-rings with Tabs
 7 = 2-226 O-rings with Tabs, Spear
 F = DOE, Flat gasket
5 = 5"
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
PART NUMBER:
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –